
Duo Safety™ Face Shields
SPEC SHEET                                   Item: HFS1/HFS2/HFS3

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com

DESCRIPTION: Style All Models are 8x15x.40-Inches
HFS1 Polyester, General Purpose, Protection against Water Spray & 
 Cleaning Agents
HFS2 Polycarbonate, ANSI Z87.1+ Impact Protection, Made from Virgin 
 Materials
HFS3 Tritan™, ANSI Z87.1+ Impact Protection, Chemical & Heat 
 Protection, Protection up to 200F. Trademark of Eastman Chemical

Unit of Sale:  One Piece
Case Pack:  50 Each
COO:  USA
Available Sizes:  One Size

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm-
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Duo Safety™ Face Shields, 8x15x.40-Inches, Polyes-
ter, Polycarbonate or Tritan™, Multiple Attachment 
Slots

APPLICATIONS:

PROP 65 WARNING:

ORDERING:

HFS2 HFS3

12 lbs 12 lbs

BARCODES:
ITEM         DOZEN            CASE

HFS1

HFS2

HFS3

796326028261

796326028278

796326028285

50796326028266

50796326028273

50796326028280

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

West Coast Office:
8449 Milliken Ave. Suite 102

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

Case
Weight

HFS1

12 lbs

EASY ATTACHMENT CUT-OUTS:
Secures to Hard Hat Brackets

CHOOSE YOUR MATERIAL:
Select from Polyester, 
Polycarbonate or Tritan™ Shields

LEVELS OF PROTECTION:
Choose Your Shield for the Level 
of Protection - Water Spray & 
Cleaning Agents, Impact, 
and/or Chemical & Heat

FULL FACE COVERAGE:
8"H x 15"W x .4"D

ALL PURPOSE
DE USO MÚLTIPLE

CONSTRUCTION
CONSTRUCCIÓN 

Choose Your Level
of Protection!

IMPACT PROTECTION
PROTECCIÓN CONTRA IMPACTOS

CHEMICAL PROTECTION
PROTECCION QUIMICA

SPLASH RESISTANT
RESISTENTE A SALPICADURAS


